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IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO DE PROFESIONALES Y AMATEURS 2021

PULA GOLF RESORT

HORARIOS DE SALIDA - LUNES 06 SEPTIEMBRE

Tee Jugador Sx

BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL
1 TOUS NICOLAU, MIGUEL
INSUA BAUZA, JOSE

VALLUZZI, FABIO
1 FERRER MERCANT, ALBERT
JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER
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FERRER MERCANT, BARTOMEU CA M
1 JAMES BENITO, JAVIER
PUJALTE SASTRE, MIGUEL

BISELLACH SERVERA, MARC
1 FERRER MERCANT, ANTONI
SOBRADO PRIETO, MIGUEL

PADROS GONZALEZ-MORO, PAU
1 GARCIA GROUT, SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ TOME, ANTONIO
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BARRAS

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

Blancas
Blancas
Adelantadas

LICENCIA

BP55385476
BP55449819
BP061794-P

BP553466-P
BP553382-P
BP553293-P

BP553527-P
BP061856-P
BP553259-P

BP55911020
BP554000-P
BP16161778

BP121203-P
BP551424-P
BP000341-P



